
8

22

29 30

15

9

23

16

10

24

17 21

14

28

11

25

18

1

12

26

19

2

13

27

20

31

DECEMBER
2024

SATSUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI

CLO
SED

3 4 5 6 7

AUBURNDALE PUBLIC LIBRARYAUBURNDALE PUBLIC LIBRARY

CLO
SED

11 - 1:30 PM 
FAMILY 
HEALTHCARE
 FOUNDATION

10:30 AM
STORYTIME:
DECK THE HALLS

10:30 AM
STORYTIME:
SANTA’S LITTLE
HELPERS

11 - 1:30 PM 
FAMILY 
HEALTHCARE
 FOUNDATION

10:30 AM
STORYTIME:
SANTA’S COMING
TO TOWN

4:30 - 6 PM
FAMILY NIGHT: 
DECK THE HALLS
CHRISTMAS BASH 

4 - 5 PM
TEEN TIME

3:30 - 4:30 PM
PAWS FOR
 READING W/ 
SOPHIE

3:30 - 4:30 PM
PAWS FOR
 READING W/ 
SOPHIE

3:30 - 4:30 PM
PAWS FOR
 READING W/ 
SOPHIE

4:15 PM
PAWS FOR
 READING W/ 
GOOSE

CLO
SED

FRO
M

11-2
PM



PROGRAMS

Story Time

Family Night

Relax and read stories to Goose, our friendly
library dog. She loves to listen! 

Ages 5+

Join Mrs. Rhonda for stories, fingerplays, and
crafts! 

Every Wednesday at 10:30 AM
Ages 3+

CALL US:  863-965-5548QUESTIONS?

Paws for Reading

Bring the whole family for crafts, games, and
snacks! 

Every 3rd Thursday of the month

Come join us monthly for games, crafts, and
pizza! As well as our monthly Book Club! 

Ages 11-17

Teen Time

Family Healthcare
Foundation

Family Healthcare Navigators provide free
application assistance for Medicaid, Florida
KidCare, the Federal Marketplace, and Polk

Healthcare Plan. 

AUBURNDALE PUBLIC LIBRARYAUBURNDALE PUBLIC LIBRARY


