

AUBURNDALE PUBLIC LIBRARY

DECEMBER

2024



						. 200
SUN	MON	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI	SAT
1	2 3:30 - 4:30 PM PAWS FOR READING W/ SOPHIE	4:15 PM PAWS FOR READING W/ GOOSE	4 10:30 AM STORYTIME: DECK THE HALLS 11 - 1:30 PM FAMILY HEALTHCARE FOUNDATION	5	6	7
8	9 3:30 - 4:30 PM PAWS FOR READING W/ SOPHIE	10	11 10:30 AM STORYTIME: SANTA'S LITTLE HELPERS	12 4 - 5 PM TEEN TIME	13 CLOSED FROM 11-2PM	14
15	3:30 - 4:30 PM PAWS FOR READING W/ SOPHIE	17	18 10:30 AM STORYTIME: SANTA'S COMING TO TOWN 11 - 1:30 PM FAMILY HEALTHCARE	19 4:30 - 6 PM FAMILY NIGHT: DECK THE HALLS CHRISTMAS BASH	20	21
22	23	²⁴ CLOSED	25 CLOSED	26	27	28
29	30	31				



Story Time

Join Mrs. Rhonda for stories, fingerplays, and crafts!
Every Wednesday at 10:30 AM
Ages 3+

Family Night

Bring the whole family for crafts, games, and snacks!

Every 3rd Thursday of the month

Paws for Reading

Relax and read stories to Goose, our friendly library dog. She loves to listen!

Ages 5+

Teen Time

Come join us monthly for games, crafts, and pizza! As well as our monthly Book Club!

Ages 11-17

Family Healthcare Foundation

Family Healthcare Navigators provide free application assistance for Medicaid, Florida KidCare, the Federal Marketplace, and Polk Healthcare Plan.